ASPI-0804TS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
 DEIFIT R EC
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001:2008
 DEIFIT R EC

(N, M)
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
Rated DC
current (A) Color Coding
IDC1
Max.
 IDC2
Max.
IDC3
Max. 1st 2nd Multiplier
ASPI-0804TS-1R0 1.0  N 60 0.025  4.500  8.000  4.000  Brown Black Red
ASPI-0804TS-1R5 1.5  N 55 0.030  4.000  5.500  4.000  Brown Green Red
ASPI-0804TS-2R2 2.2  N 55 0.035  1.900  3.000  4.000  Red Red Red
ASPI-0804TS-3R3 3.3 N 50 0.040  1.600  2.800  4.000  Orange Orange Red
ASPI-0804TS-4R7 4.7  N 45 0.045  1.500  2.400  3.000  Yellow Purple Red
ASPI-0804TS-6R8 6.8  N 40 0.050  1.300  1.800  2.500  Blue Gray Red
ASPI-0804TS-100 10.0   M 35 0.055  0.800  1.200  2.000  Brown Black Orange
ASPI-0804TS-150 15.0   M 25 0.060  0.650  1.100  1.800  Brown Green Orange
ASPI-0804TS-220 22.0   M 22 0.084  0.600  1.000  1.500  Red Red Orange
ASPI-0804TS-330 33.0   M 18 0.090  0.550  0.900  1.300  Orange Orange Orange
ASPI-0804TS-470 47.0   M 16 0.110  0.320  0.500  1.000  Yellow Purple Orange
ASPI-0804TS-680 68.0   M 12 0.150  0.280  0.450  0.900  Blue Gray Orange
ASPI-0804TS-101 100.0   M 9 0.290  0.280  0.400  0.800  Brown Black Yellow
ASPI-0804TS-151 150.0   M 8 0.360  0.210  0.350  0.600  Brown Green Yellow
ASPI-0804TS-221 220.0   M 6 0.390  0.170  0.260  0.500  Red Red Yellow
ASPI-0804TS-331 330.0   M 5 0.730  0.130  0.200  0.400  Orange Orange Yellow
ASPI-0804TS-471 470.0   M 4 0.880  0.110  0.180  0.350  Yellow Purple Yellow
ASPI-0804TS-681 680.0   M 3 1.150  0.090  0.140  0.300  Blue Gray Yellow
ASPI-0804TS-102 1000.0   M 2.5 1.450  0.085  0.140  0.250  Brown Black Green
Test Conditions
Inductance: 100kHz, 0.1V
IDC1: Base on Inductance change (|ΔL/Lo|≤ 20%)
IDC2: Base on Inductance change (|ΔL/Lo|≤ 30%)